93309-00282
00000000

PARTS CATALOG

ENGINE

CUMMINS QSC8.3

For 80ZV-2
Engine Serial No. 26850045 ~



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+CUNINIINS+QSCB.3+ENGINE+Parts+Manual+93309

ENGINE SPECIFICATION

GQA
""""" SYSTEM CODE ~ SYSTEM NAME ~~ 7 7 i el GE T

101 AIR HEATER STARTING AID 101-1
102 AGENCY APPROVAL 102-1
102A  AGENCY APPROVAL 102A-1
103 CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1031
103A  CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY 103A-1
104 CYLINDER BLOCK 104-1
104A  CYLINDER BLOCK 104A-1
105 CYLINDER LINER 105-1
107 VALVE TAPPET 107-1
108 CYLINDER BLOCK COOLANT PLUMBING 108-1
108A  CYLINDER BLOCK COOLANT PLUMBING 108A-1
109 FRONT GEAR HOUSING 109-1
109A  FRONT GEAR HOUSING 109A-1
110 CRANKCASE BREATHER 110-1
110A  CRANKCASE BREATHER 110A-1
111 COOLANT HEATER STARTING AID 111-1
111A COOLANT HEATER STARTING AID 111A-1
112 VIBRATION DAMPER 112-1

112A VIBRATION DAMPER 112A-1



GQA-102 102-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (a) - (B) P (A) (B) (¢) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3284906 PLATE,SERIAL NUMBER 1 |850045-
2A|YE3908612 SCREW 2 |850045-
3A|YE3978698 PLATE,NAME 1 |850045-




GQA-104A 104A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (a) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A | YES923E COCK,DRAIN 1 [853630- i/4 NPTF
2A | YE3900257 SCREW 2 |853630-
3A| YE3901846 DOWEL 4 [853630-
4A | YE3901969 PLUG 1 [853630-
5A| YE3907177 RING, SEAL 6 |853630-
GA | YE3909025 BOLT 6 |853630- M6
7A| YE3926048 RING,O 1 |853630-
8A|YE3944163 METAL, THRUST 1 |853630-
9A | YE3948095 LINER, CYLINDER 6 |853630- N
10A | YE 143066 PLUG 3 |853630- o1
11A| YE3004258 PLUG 4 |853630- 01
12A| YE3900956 PLUG 3 |853630- 01
13A| YE3905401 PLUG 3 [853630- o1
14A{YE3945329 BUSHING 7 |853630- o1
15A | YE3966035 GUIDE 12 |853630- 01
16A | YE3970810 SCREW 14 |853630- 01
17A| YE3970955 CAP,BEARING 7 |853630- 01
18A | YE4936029 BLOCK ASSY,CYLINDER 1 |853630- N 01
19A | YE3973123 NOZZLE 6 |853630-
21A|YE3977851 PLUG 6 [853630-
22A| YE3977853 PLUG 1 |853630-
23A| YE4931643 PLUG 1 |853630- 1/2 NPT
100A | YE4945772 BLOCK ASSY,CYLINDER 1 |853630- YO1




GQA-109 109-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A |YE3926846 BOLT,W/WASHER 3 |850045- M8
2A | YE3943885 BOLT,W/WASHER 3 |850045- M8
3A | YE3944293 GASKET 1 850045~
4A | YES950375 HOUS ING 1 | 850045~




GQA-111A 111A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (a) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE4933532 PLUG 1 |853630- 3/4 NPT




GQA-113A 113A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) P (a) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE4936967 RING,SEAL 1 |853630-
2A|YE4941322 THERMOSTAT 1 |853630-




MEMO




GQA-118 118-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (a) - (B) N P D](A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A YE3089016 BOLT, FLANGED 2 | 850045~ Mi0O

2A| YE3903980 SCREW 2 | 850045~ M10O

3A|YE3678824 PLUG 1 |850045- N o1

4A| YE3678925 RING,O 1 |850045- o1

5A}YE3955117 ADAPTER 1 }850045-

6A| YE3959613 ADAPTER i [850045-

7A| YE3963990 WASHER, SEAL 3 |850045-

8A|YE3969822 ADAPTER 3 |850045-

9A| YE3972833 HEAD ASSY 1 |850045-

10A | YE3973232 FILTER ASSY,FUEL 1 |850045-

11A|YE39732833 FILTER ASSY 1 | 850045-

12A | YE3972834 BRACKET 1 1850045~

13A | YE3972835 DECAL 1 | 850045~ N

14A | YE3973966 DECAL 1 1850045~ N
100A | YE3678923 PLUG 3 |850045- YO1




GQA-120A 120A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (C) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3043556 PLUG 1 |853630- N 01
2A | YE3046201 RING,O 1 |853630- 01
3A|YE3908095 PLATE 1 |853630-
4A | YE3908799 HOUS ING, FLYWHEEL 1 |853630-
5A|YE3910248 PLUG 1 |853630-
6A|YE33910260 RING,O 1 1853630~
7A|[YE3933384 COVER 1 |853630- 02
8A|YE4936646 SEAL,OIL 1 |853630- N 02
9A|YE3912072 BOLT,W/WASHER 2 |853630- M8
10A | YE3912473 RING, SEAL 1 |853630-
11A|YE3919807 SCREW 4 (853630~
12A | YE3920447 BOLT,W/WASHER 12 |853630- M12
13A|YE3936027 GASKET 1 |853630-
14A|YE4063428 GASKET 1 |853630-
15A| YE3863794 SCREW 8 |853630-
16A | YE4933532 PLUG 1 {853630- 3/4 NPT
100A | YE3045782 PLUG 1 |853630- YO1 3/4 UNF
110A | YE3909411 SEAL,OIL 1 853630~ Y02 YE3911698




GQA-124 124-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (a) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3062138 ELBOW 1 |850045-

2A | YE3903035 BOLT, JOINT 3 |850045- M12
3A|YE3924725 BOLT, JOINT 1 |850045- M14

4A | YE3957290 VALVE, CHECK 1 |850045-

5A | YE3963988 WASHER, SEAL 3 |850045-

6A | YE3963990 WASHER, SEAL 7 |850045-

7A| YE3973874 TUBE, FUEL 1 |850045-

8A|YE3973875 TUBE, FUEL 1 |850045-




GQA-127 127-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (a) - (B) NP (aA) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A| YE3925883 BOLT 2 |850045- M8




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+CUNINIINS+QSCB.3+ENGINE+Parts+Manual+93309

GQA-129A 129A-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) P D[(A) (B) (C) (D) REMARK
1A|YE156075 PLUG 2 |853630- 1 3/16 INCH
2A | YE3008468 PLUG 5 1853630~ 1/2 NPT
3A|YE4933532 PLUG 3 |853630- 3/4 NPT




GQA-133 133-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (a) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A | YE3008465 PLUG 1 |850045- 1/8 NPT
2A|YE3918685 PIPE,AIR 1 |1850045-
3A{YE3101325 CLAMP,PIPE 1 ]1850045-
4A|YE3883284 RING,O 1 1850045-




136-2

GQA-136
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) P (a) (B) (¢) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3943808 PLUG 1 |850045-
2A | YE3970808 TUBE 1 |850045-
3A|YE4930535 STICK 1 |850045-




GQA-139 139-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A|YE3910495 BOLT 2 |850045- M12

2A | YE3903463 COVER 1 |850045-

3A | YE3903475 SEAL,OQIL 1 | 850045-

4A | YE3806696 SEAL 1 |850045-

5A | YE3920706 PLUG 1 |850045-

G6A| YE3964393 CONNECTOR 1 [850045-




GQA-142 142-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (a) - (B) P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3973800 TUBE,FUEL 1 |850045-
2A|YE3979403 TUBE,FUEL 1 |850045-




GQA-145 145-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A | YE3900227 BOLT 2 |850045-

2A | YE3944001 SUPPORT 1 | 850045~

3A|YE3972777 DOWEL 1 |850045- N o1

4A | YE3966431 CAMSHAFT 1 | 850045~ N 01

5A | YE3950135 GEAR 1 [850045-
100A | YE3966430 CAMSHAFT 1 1850045~ YOt




148-2
INJECTOR PLUMBING

4937500

Group —




150-2

GQA-150
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D[(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3818823 BOLT,STUD 4 |850045-
2A|YE3818824 NUT 4 |850045-
3A{YE3901356 GASKET 1 |850045-
4A| YE4040062 TURBOCHARGER ASSY 1 |850045-




GQA-153 153-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D|(A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3843670 FITTING 1 1850045~




156A-2

GQA-156A
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P D](A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3945252 SPACER 12 |853630-
2A|YE3944593 BOLT 8 |853630-
3A|YE3937479 GASKET 6 |853630-
4A|YE3972380 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST 1 |853630-
5A|YE3937478 MANIFOLD, EXHAUST 1 |853630-
6A | YE3944655 SCREW 4 |853630- M10




GQA-160 160-2

SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS

BOL| PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (c) (D) REMARK

1A|YES983 BUSHING 2 850045~

2A | YE179901 VALVE 2 | 850045~

3A|YE179903 ELBOW 2 | 850045~

4A | YE204163 HEAD 1 |850045-

5A| YE3010596 BOLT,W/WASHER 4 |850045- 3/8 INCH

6A | YE3100307 RESISTOR 1 |850045-

7A [ YE3903096 BOLT, W/WASHER 3 [ 850045- M8

8A| YE3910508 CLAMP ,HOSE 4 |850045-

9A | YE3920552 BRACKET 1 |850045-

10A | YE3921231 HOSE 2 |850045-




GQA-165 165-2
SYM UNIT SERIAL REMARKS
BOL{ PART NUMBER PART NAME Q,TY (A) - (B) N P (A) (B) (¢) (D) REMARK
1A|YE3972375 BELT 1 |850045- YE3289325




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Kawasaki+CUNINIINS+QSCB.3+ENGINE+Parts+Manual+93309

